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Public and private silver 
Recorded in Spanish America and Sevilla
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Figure 2.1



Public and private silver 
Corrected for Cadiz transshipments

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

15
61

-15
70

15
71

-15
80

15
81

-15
90

15
91

-16
00

16
01

-16
10

16
11

-16
20

16
21

-16
30

16
31

-16
40

16
41

-16
50

Years

T
on

s o
f s

ilv
er

Public Silver rem. Public Silver rec'd Private Silver rec'd

Figure 2.2
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